《ASTM, JIS Standard compliant》
KEYCOM offers variety of highly accu-
rate measurement systems for dielectric
constant and dielectric loss tangent
measurement of fl at plane, liquid, or gel.
Temperature characteristics measurement
options between-70°C and +30°C are also
available. Your Windows PC with the

（JIS-C2141 compliant）
Product specifi cations and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Agilent Technologies
E4980A Precision LCR Meter
KEYCOM Corp.
System No. DPS17
1. Measurement electrode
    20Hz – 1kHz  ....................................................................................................... DPT-080
    100Hz – 2MHz  ................................................................................................... DPT-009
    1kHz – 100kHz  .................................................................................................. DPT-012
    100Hz – 2MHz  ......................................  DPT-013-050（for 50cc）、-200（for 200cc）
    1kHz – 1MHz ...................................................................................................  DPT-2141
2. Software  .................................................................................. DMP-00204070505-05
3. Windows PC, Printer  .............................................................  Available upon request
4. GPIB interface  ....................................................................................................... GP-01 ©Agilent Technologies. Inc. 2013
Published in Japan, January 29. 2013
5991-1843EN
0000-08MS
For more information on KEYCOM
Corp. products, applications or
services, please visit our website at
www.keycom.co.jp or e-mail us at
E-mail: Info@keycom.co.jp
KEYCOM Corp.
3-40-2 Minamiotsuka Toshima-ku, Tokyo
170-0005 Japan
Phone: +81-3-5950-3101
FAX: +81-3-5950-3380
KEYCOM USA Corp.
533 Airport Blvd. Suite 400 Burlingame,
CA 94010 USA
Phone: +1-650-685-2477
FAX: +1-650-373-2002
For more information on Agilent
Technologies’products, applications
or services, please contact your local
Agilent offi ce. The complete list is
available at:
www.agilent.com/fi nd/contactus
DPT-080 for sheet
Measurement window
DPT-013 for liquid, powder